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Description

Sierrablen Plus Active (3+ months) features a full trace element package to enhance turf health plus
magnesium to improve turf colour.

Guaranteed analysis

Oxide
N Total Nitrogen 19%
Ammoniacal nitrogen (N-NH,) 1.2%
Urea nitrogen (N-Urea) 16%
Ureaformaldehyde (N-MU) 1.8%
P,0g Phosphorus Pentoxide 5%

Water soluble (P,05) 4.8%
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Characteristics

Pack size
Formulation type
Technology
Granule size
Granule dispersal
Longevity

Typical turf response

Application rates

Application rate:

How to use

Potassium Oxide

Water Soluble (K,0)

Magnesium Oxide

Copper

Manganese

Zinc

25kg

Mini granule

Controlled release

Tmm-2.5mm

7 days (visually dispersed from surface)
3+ months

<7 days

25-35g/m?

18%
18%

2%

0.035%

0.14%

0.08%



Recommended period of use

Turf Rewards

Turf

REWARDS

Turf Rewards helps your business with no added costs. Earn points by purchasing ICL and Syngenta products, in
order to exchange for productivity-boosting rewards!

Learn more about Turf Rewards

Explore Topics

Controlled release fertilisers Granular nutrition Mini granule fertilisers

Winter sports pitch renovations

Attention

Please contact your ICL Technical Area Sales Manager for more detailed advice.
https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-gb/turf-landscape/products/sierrablen-plus-active-3m/

Last updated on: 16/06/2025

ICL Growing Solutions marketing.ukire@icl-group.com
©2025 ICL. All rights reserved. /L\ICL


https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-gb/turf-landscape/categories/controlled-release-fertilisers/
https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-gb/turf-landscape/categories/granular-nutrition/
https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-gb/turf-landscape/categories/mini-fertiliser-granules/
https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-gb/turf-landscape/categories/winter-sports-pitch-renovations/
https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-gb/turf-landscape/products/sierrablen-plus-active-3m/
https://turfrewards.com/
https://turfrewards.com/
https://turfrewards.com/

